
THE C0NFERENCE COMMITTEE IS PLEASE TO ANNOUNCE THE THEME FOR THE 

2014 INTERMOUNTAIN GIS CONFERENCE TO BE HELD IN BILLINGS APRIL 7-11, 2014: 

 

KEYS TO GETTING 

                   INVOLVED                  
                   SPATIALLY 

 
YOU ARE HEREBY INVITED TO DESIGN AND SUBMIT A LOGO  TO ACCOMPANY THIS THEME. 

THE WINNER OF THE LOGO CONTEST WILL RECEIVE A FREE WORKSHOP REGISTRATION + $2500!  

SUBMIT YOUR LOGO DESIGNS BY FEB. 20TH, 2013. THE WINNER WILL BE SELECTED FEB. 22ND. 

 

IT’S ALSO TIME TO CONSIDER VOLUNTEERING  TO BRING YOUR SPECIAL SKILLS AND 

TALENTS TO MAKING THIS A STELLAR CONFERENCE.  FOR A LIST OF VARIOUS CHAIRMANSHIPS 

AND JOB DESCRIPTIONS, VISIT THE 2014 CONFERENCE WEBPAGE. 

 

CONTACT ANYONE ON THE CONFERENCE COMMITTEE TO DISCUSS PARTICIPATING 

Annette Cabrera acabrera@co.yellowstone.mt.gov 

Janelle Luppen  jluppen@co.yellowstone.mt.gov 

Lee Macholz  leemacholz@mtnwater.com 

Meghan Burns  meghan.burns@gmail.com 

Carrie Shockley  cshockley@bozeman.net 

Leslie Zolman  lzolman@mt.gov 

Miles Wacker  mwacker@mt.gov 

Jason Danielson  jdanielson@co.lewis-clark.mt.us 

Michael Fashoway MFashoway@mt.gov 

Tom Kohley  tom@ranchmaps.com 

Jenny Connelley  jenny.connelley@gallatin.mt.gov 

Janet Reynolds  jreynolds@co.yellowstone.mt.gov 

Mike Powell  mpowell@co.yellowstone.mt.gov 

Mindy Cochran  mcochran@flathead.mt.gov 

Tom Tully  tullytm@ci.billings.mt.us 

 
On behalf of your fellow professionals and the MAGIP Conference Planning Committee, we look 
forward to your participation in this event.  --  Annette Cabrera and Janelle Luppen, Co-Chairs 

 

 

http://magip.org/Resources/Documents/2014_Conference/JobDescriptions.pdf

